5/26/2020 HBEDL Shareholding Pattern Report.html

General information about company
Scrip code 532334
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE640B01021
Name of the company HB ESTATE DEVELOPERS LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ?hareholdmg 3521 lass of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up nderlyin shares shares (calculated
ory shareholders | up equity | equity u YIE | peld (VID) iy No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository as per SCRR, Total as a
an (i shares | shares | p o | VYT 957y (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
™) VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 12 12980787 12980787 | 66.71 12980787 12980787 | 66.71
Group
(B) Public 75807 6479160 6479160 |33.29 6479160 6479160 |33.29
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 75819 19459947 19459947 | 100 19459947 19459947 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S:lages d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Lockedin |P'€¢8¢cd Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Category Shares Shz;res Outstanding conversion of shares (XID encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( 7
Outstanding . . held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
an securities Warrants No. Of A diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDHX) As a % No. |total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ffmmoter 66.71 12980787
Group
(B) Public 33.29 4788943
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 17769730
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\::;'reosf ;f}(:;?ésnos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regei ts Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares R P (VY+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x egy | 10wl Voting
(%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 10541908 10541908 | 54.17 10541908 10541908 | 54.17
undivided Family
(d Any Other 5 2438879 2438879 |12.53 2438879 2438879 [12.53
(specify)
(Sx)b(—lT)otal 12 12980787 12980787 | 66.71 12980787 12980787 | 66.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 12980787 12980787 | 66.71 12980787 12980787 | 66.71
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 8 2733 2733 0.01 2733 2733 0.01
Financial
) Institutions/ 4 120 120 0 120 120 0
Banks
Sub-Total
12 2853 2853 0.01 2853 2853 0.01
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 g¢3 4164950 4164950 |21.4 4164950 4164950 |21.4
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 487373 487373 (2.5 487373 487373 |25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 2 85 85 0 85 85 0
(e) Any Other 899 1823899 1823899 [9.37 1823899 1823899 [9.37
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 75795 6476307 6476307 |[33.28 6476307 6476307 |[33.28
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 75807 6479160 6479160 |[33.29 6479160 6479160 |[33.29
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 75819 19459947 19459947 | 100 19459947 19459947 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 75819 19459947 19459947 | 100 19459947 19459947 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Sharecholding ,asa % | Locked in pledge(.i or
I;}(: -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . . . L equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ?
Sr. Outstanding o di . d £ sa held in
rtible utstanding | securities an asa percentage of % of . dematerialized
convert Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) |y 1IN As a % of total
securities . . — 0. | total O | Sh: held form (XIV)
o (Xi) Warrants (Xi) ~ |(XD= (VIDHX)Asa | () | Shares | (a) | S02res he
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.17 10541908
(d) 12.53 2438879
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 66.71 12980787
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.71 12980787
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 218
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 001 218
Q)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 21.4 2539648
(a(ii)) 25 487373
(b) 0 85
(e) 9.37 1761619
Sub-Total (B) 33.28 4788725
3
Total Public
Shareholding
33.29 4788943
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 17769730
Total
(A+B1C) 100 17769730
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Ms. Mamta Kapur, part of Promoter Group had purchased 14905 Equity Shares of the Company (14890
Equity Shares on 19th March, 2020 and 15 Equity Shares on 20th March, 2020) which have not been
transferred in her Demat account and are still lying in the Broker's pool account due to national
lockdown. Hence, the shareholding (24000 Equity Shares) of Ms. Mamta Kapur in this shareholding
pattern is as per her demat A/c statement as on 31st March, 2020 and it does not include the above
mentioned 14905 Equity Shares.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the Lalit Bhasin Rima Arora Kanishk Kapur | Ayush Kapur |Mehar Arora |Manasvin Arora | Mamta kapur
Shareholders (I) P yu P P
PAN (II) AFDPB2550A | ADSPA4522C | ASAPK6354K | ASAPK6333] | AINPA6495Q | AINPA6494R AHJPK4419P
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 9962280 199680 88987 88987 88987 88987 24000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ [ 9962280 199680 88987 88987 88987 88987 24000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.19 1.03 0.46 0.46 0.46 0.46 0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 9962280 199680 88987 88987 88987 88987 24000

Class eg:y
Total 9962280 199680 88987 88987 88987 88987 24000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.19 1.03 0.46 0.46 0.46 0.46 0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.19 1.03 0.46 0.46 0.46 0.46 0.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 9962280 199680 88987 88987 88987 88987 24000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10541908

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10541908

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10541908

Class eg:y

Total

10541908

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10541908

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

H B Portfolio
Limited

RRB
Securities Ltd

HB
STOCKHOLDINGS
LIMITED

H B CORPORATE
SERVICES LTD

Merrygold
Investments Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACH3112P

AAACRI1253P

AAACHO0637F

AABCH3576Q

AADCM6403H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2104317

153600

125400

48473

7089

2438879

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2104317

153600

125400

48473

7089

2438879

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.81

0.79

0.64

0.25

0.04

12.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2104317

153600

125400

48473

7089

2438879

Class eg:y

Total

2104317

153600

125400

48473

7089

2438879

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.81

0.79

0.64

0.25

0.04

12.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.81

0.79

0.64

0.25

0.04

12.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2104317

153600

125400

48473

7089

2438879

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Trusts

IEPF

Bodies
Corporate

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DELHI IRON
& STEEL CO
(P) LTD

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND
PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY
MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

PAN (II)

AAACDS5262G

2777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

234

650

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

864721

17639

111665

829865

337167

829865

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

864721

17639

111665

829865

337167

829865

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.44

0.09

0.57

4.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

864721

17639

111665

9

829865

337167

829865

Class eg:y

Total

864721

17639

111665

829865

337167

829865

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.44

0.09

0.57

4.26

1.73

4.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.44

0.09

0.57

4.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

848175

17596

65974

829865

337167

829865

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not Textual Information(1)
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

899

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1823899

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

1823899

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1823899

Class eg:y

Total

1823899

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1761619

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) IEPF AUTHORITY ACCOUNT
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or ir
Whether by virtue of:
;e:)ssi[;ort Nationality ;aossi}; ort Nationality -
)y (Applicable ’ (Applicable Rights on
case of case of v | E
PAN a Nationality | in case of |Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d%st'rlbutable Exercise |
foreien Any other foreien Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of s
. & | is selected) i & | is selected) any other control |
national national distribution
| [AFDPB2550A India ?1]13\4}1)?51? OLIO | AAACH3112P India 10.81 No ?
)
r HB
JIN AFDPB2550A India STOCKHOLDINGS | AAACHO0637F India 0.64 No T
' LIMITED
r HB CORPORATE
IN AFDPB2550A India SERVICES AABCH3576Q India 0.25 No T
' LIMITED
Total: | 11.7 0 0
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